Plac Namn

C-klass

1 Sebastian Andersson
2 Peer Rudbaek Hansen
3 Mikael Schrewelius

4 Mart Kasper

5 Peter Svantesson

5 Ingmar Akesson

7 Tommy Mattisson

8 Nicklas Strémberg

9 Malin Kessels

10 Karin Lilja

11 Jan Hansen

12 Jens Arvidsson

13 Patrik Hakansson

14 Peter Blomqyvist

15 Rolf Scheidemantel
16 Tommy Hultberg

17 Anders Sjolin

18 Agneta Scheidemantel
B-klass

1 Hans Tap

2 Zeke Karlsson

3 Anders Andersson

4 Johan Hermansson
4 Lennart Johnsson

6 Jorgen Johansson

7 Tuula Mérck

8 Jari Luhanko

9 Jasmin Hansson

10 Bengt Svensson

11 Andreas Hermansson
12 Irene Bergstrém

12 Jonas Hansson

14 Michael Ahlqvist

15 Nils-Erik Ekberg

15 Hans Ove Simonsen

den 4 februari 2019

Resultatlista
NT, Sjoviken EB-DM, O-tour

Nationell tavling den 8 juni 2014
Spelplats: Sjovikens IF EB

Klubb

BGK Linjen
Malmd BGK
Hjelmsjo BGK

Staffanstorps BGK

Sjovikens IF
Asarums BGK
BGK Ringen
Kalmar MGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Hjelmsjé BGK
Kulladals BGK
Kulladals BGK
Asarums BGK
BGK Viskan
BGK Viskan
Myresjé BGK
BGK Viskan

Asarums BGK
Perstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Kalmar MGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Kalmar MGK
Sjovikens IF
Malmé BGK
Asarums BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Tobisviks BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Asarums BGK
Véaxjo BGK
Olofstréms BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK

S1

28
34
32
29
33
32
30
31
33
27
34
38
36
32
48
42
44
46

28
26
27
27
27
29
24
27
30
30
29
27
27
29
31
26

S2

28
29
25
36
32
30
36
38
29
36
32
32
35
46
32
44
30
52

26
27
25
34
28
29
31
26
32
31
29
30
33
29
29
36

28
29
25
27
30
31
25
29
37
39
38
30
32
28
42
40
40
33

22
27
28
25
25
27
29
26
23
28
29
34
32
32
32
34

31
28
38
29
28
30
35
31
33
31
30
35
33
34
33
32
46
45

27
24
29
24
30
26
28
34
30
27
30
27
26
29
28
24

115
120
120
121
123
123
126
129
132
133
134
135
136
140
155
158
160
176

103
104
109
110
110
111
112
113
115
116
117
118
118
119
120
120

Sida

Snitt

28,8
30,0
30,0
30,3
30,8
30,8
31,5
32,3
33,0
33,3
33,5
33,8
34,0
35,0
38,8
39,5
40,0
44,0

25,8
26,0
27,3
27,5
27,5
27,8
28,0
28,3
28,8
29,0
29,3
29,5
29,5
29,8
30,0
30,0

1

av



Plac Namn

B-klass

17 Thomas Bladh

18 Martin Fylke

19 Conny Lekander
20 Inger Eriksson

20 Linda Iversen

22 Kjell Fredriksson
22 Zigge Pettersson
22 Gert Svensson

25 Stefan Svensson
26 Kent Kirkegaard
27 Tommy Bergstrom
28 Lars-Olof Rydén
29 Eive Jonsson

29 Jonathan Rosengren
31 Hans Wijk

32 Tord Hellgvist

Oppen A-klass

1 Patrik Jonsson

2 Dan Trulsson

3 Lars Peter Nilsson
5 Mats Olsson

5 Elias Zachariassen
7 Pontus Nilsson

8 Lars Isberg

8 Jan-Ake Persson
8 Fredrik Tagesson
11 Per Olof Isaksson
12 Lina Liljegren

13 Lena Nilsson

14 Goran Widlert

14 John Widlert

16 Janos Czifrik

16 Kenneth Granholm
18 Magnus Jeppsson
18 Leif Nilsson

18 Stefan Nilsson

21 Magnus Nordkvist
22 Per Celander

23 Fredrik Wallin

24 Pia Karlsson

24 Bengt Lund

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Perstorps BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstroms BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Kalmar MGK
Olofstroms BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
BGK Linjen
Véaxjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
BGK J6nkdping
Kalmar MGK
Hjelmsjé BGK
Hjelmsjé BGK

BGK J6nkdping
Tantogardens BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Perstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Malmod BGK
Sjovikens IF
Olofstroms BGK
Perstorps BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
BGK Jonkoping
BGK J6énképing
Malmo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Malmo BGK
Sjovikens IF
Sjovikens IF
Perstorps BGK
Kalmar MGK
Olofstréms BGK
Kalmar MGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

26
26
31
35
34
39
32
32
35
37
37
42
37
33
38
32

23
26
28
25
26
25
23
25
22
28
23
27
23
29
25
24
26
31
27
34
28
26
30
33

S2

33
30
28
34
34
32
32
30
33
38
34
38
28
36
42
48

22
21
23
23
23
24
27
27
27
25
23
26
28
24
26
29
27
25
28
23
30
28
30
29

S3

32
35
34
31
34
30
34
32
31
30
31
28
40
39
32
55

21
23
22
21
22
25
24
25
24
23
31
25
27
25
26
29
25
30
27
29
26
32
27
25

S4

32
34
33
30
28
30
33
37
33
28
32
32
36
33
34
36

24
23
22
28
26
25
26
23
27
25
25
26
27
27
31
26
31
23
27
24
27
26
27
27

123
125
126
130
130
131
131
131
132
133
134
140
141
141
146
171

90

93

95

97

97

99

100
100
100
101
102
104
105
105
108
108
109
109
109
110
111
112
114
114

Sida

Snitt

30,8
31,3
31,5
32,5
32,5
32,8
32,8
32,8
33,0
33,3
33,5
35,0
35,3
35,3
36,5
42,8

22,5
23,3
23,8
24,3
24,3
24,8
25,0
25,0
25,0
25,3
25,5
26,0
26,3
26,3
27,0
27,0
27,3
27,3
27,3
27,5
27,8
28,0
28,5
28,5
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Plac Namn

Oppen A-klass

24 Marcus Nilsson
27 Erik Gustafsson
27 Claes Morck

29 Marcus Karlsson
30 Goran Bengtsson
30 Andreas Widén
32 Deniz Arrhenius

Ungdom A

1 Johan Rydberg
Ungdom B

1 Jonathan Rydberg
2 Niklas Hansson
Ungdom C

1 Didrik Ahlgvist

2 Julia Goransson

den 4 februari 2019

Klubb

Sjévikens IF
BGK J6nkdping
Sjovikens IF
BGK Jonko6ping
Perstorps BGK
Kulladals BGK
Kungshalls BGK

Olofstroms BGK

Olofstroms BGK
Asarums BGK

Véaxjo BGK
Perstorps BGK

S1

31
27
27
33
33
30
33

34

29
47

50
56

S2

31
25
27
31
29
28
37

30

28
36

52
34

S3

29
27
30
28
28
30
41

43

33
36

37
55

S4

23
40
35
29
33
35
35

35

36
34

47
45

114
119
119
121
123
123
146

142

126
153

186
190

Sida

Snitt

28,5
29,8
29,8
30,3
30,8
30,8
36,5

35,5

31,5
38,3

46,5
47,5
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